
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Class 
F1000 
F2 
F1000 
F1000 
F2 
F4 
F2 
F2C 
F2 

No. 
81 
5 

77 
93 
95 
33 
90 
8 

72 

Name 
Tim Pierce 
Brandon Dixon 
Alex Mayer 
Stephen Hamilton 
Mitch Regadas 
Annie Rhule 
Robert Wright 
James Belay 
Dimitrios Tsesmetzis 

Sponsor 
Waterfall Security Solutions 
Hoosier,Citation Engineeing 
MayerMtrsp,CommonwealthOralFacialSurg. 
Hamilton Motorsports 
M.R. Racing 
Alliance Racing 
Ubs Financial Services 
SouthwesternEnviron.Assoc. 
CarbenInd,CaspiDev,QuantumDes 

Best Tm 
1:53.441 
1:53.615 
1:54.609 
1:54.711 
1:55.266 
2:11.541 

Diff 

0.174 
1.168 
1.270 
1.825 

18.100 

Best Speed 
103.772 
103.613 
102.714 
102.623 
102.129 
89.493 

- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
8 

11 
2 
6 

12 
11 
0 
0 
0 

  

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CHECKERED FLAG at 9:25am 

Printed: 7/17/2020 9:29:53 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Charles Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at VIR with SCCA PRO RACING 

F2000/F1000 

Practice 1 

Practice started at 9:00:13 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

7/17/2020 09:00 AM 


